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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 12 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
28/11/2015 - 17:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.25 495 A 29.20 32.05
2. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.55 488 A 29.11 32.44
3. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.29 471 A 29.75 32.54
4. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:02.43 468 A 28.84 33.59
5. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.66 421 A 29.71 34.95
6. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks, SA 1:04.81 418 A 30.34 34.47
7. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.89 380 A 31.63 35.26
8. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.94 306 A 33.53 38.41
9. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.39 265 R 35.13 40.26

10. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.67 262 R 34.84 40.83
11. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.82 261 33.86 41.96
12. POPESCU, Denis 03 CSS Resita 1:16.46 254 34.61 41.85
13. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.94 250 35.84 41.10
14. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.99 240 36.02 41.97
15. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.95 173 38.93 48.02
16. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.75 152 41.17 49.58
17. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.09 150 40.86 50.23

B

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.25 495 A 29.20 32.05
2. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.55 488 A 29.11 32.44
3. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.29 471 A 29.75 32.54
4. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:02.43 468 A 28.84 33.59
5. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks, SA 1:04.81 418 A 30.34 34.47
6. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.89 380 A 31.63 35.26

C

1. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.82 261 33.86 41.96
2. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.94 250 35.84 41.10

D

1. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.94 306 A 33.53 38.41
2. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.39 265 R 35.13 40.26
3. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.67 262 R 34.84 40.83
4. POPESCU, Denis 03 CSS Resita 1:16.46 254 34.61 41.85
5. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.99 240 36.02 41.97
6. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.95 173 38.93 48.02
7. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.75 152 41.17 49.58
8. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.09 150 40.86 50.23


